
Annexure
-

I

_

Ewing

ogpecifiedgcurifies

I

Name
01F

ListaEnti—tyi
_

—

—_

-

Distinctive
Properties
afi

leasing
Limited

2.

I

38—11?

CchietfiarBQ‘thCEss
of

Security
_
_

_—

_.

_

_

_

__

_{

DISTEPEWfiares
'

:__

3.

Share

Holding
Pattern
Filed

under:
Reg.

31(1)(a)_lReg-

31(1)(b)tReg.31(1)(c)
_

I

31(l)(b)
__

_
_

a.

If

under

31(l)(b)
then

indicate
the

report
for

Quarter
ending

I

30th

June,
2018

_

'

NA.

—

b.
!

If

under

31(l)(c)
then

indicate
date
of

allotmentlextinguishment
I

Declaration:
The

Listed
entity
is

required
to

submit
the

following
declaration
to

the

extent
of

submission
of

information:-
I

4.

_

_

_

|

'I

'.

I

'I

I

Particulars

Yes“

No*

1.

Whether
the

Listed
Entity
has

issued
any

partly
paid
up

shares?

No

2.

Whether
the

Listed
Entity
has

issued
any

Convertible
Securities
or

Warrants?

N0

3.

Whether
the

Listed
Entity
has

any

shares

against
which

depository
receipts
are

issued?

No

—
4.

Whether
the

Listed
Entity
has

any

shares
in

locked-in?

No

—

5.

Whether
any

shares
held
by

promoters
are

pledge
or

otherwise

encumbered?

No

|

I

I

.

'

|

I

|

_

|

I

*

If

the

Listed
Entity

selects
the

option
‘No'
for

the

questions
above,
the

columns
for

the

partly
paid
up

shares,

Outstanding
Convertible

Securities/Warrants,
depository
receipts,

locked-in
shares,
No

of

shares

pledged
or

otherwise

encumbered
by

promoters,
as

applicable,
shall

not
be

displayed
at

the

time
of

dissemination
on

the

Stock

Exchange
website.
Also

wherever
there
is

‘No‘

declared
by

Listed
Entity
in

above
table
the

lvalues
will
be

considered
as

‘Zero’
by

default
on

submission
of

the

format
of

holding
of

specified
securities.

5.

T

Halbular
format
for

disclosure
of

holding
of

specified
securities
is

as

follows:-
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reign
I

.3

jumarygtil‘ement
holdipgjfi'spucifled

securities:

Catego

Category
of

Nos.
of

No.
of

fully

No.
of

No.
of

Total
nos.

shares

Shareholdin
Number
of

Voting
Rights

held
in

each

No.
of

H

Shareholding,
as

Number
of

Number
of

Shares
Num

ry

shareholder
shareh
olders

paid
up

Partly
paid-

shares

held

g

as
a

%

of

class
of

securities

Shares
a

%

assuming

Locked
in

pledged
or

eql

equity

up

equity

underlying

total
no.
of

Underlying
full

conversion
of

shares

otherwise
sh:

shares
held

shares
held

Depository

shares

Outstanding
convertible

encumbered
hel

Receipts

(calculated
No
of

Voting
Rights

Total
as
a

convertible
securities
(as
a

No.
(a)

As
a

No.
(a)

As
a

dem:

as

per

%

of

securities

percentage
of

%

of

%

of

ized

SCRR,

Cl

.

Cl

_

T

(A+B+C)

(including
diluted
share

total

total

1957)

ass.

ass.

otal

Warrants)

capital)

Shares

Shares

As
a

%

of

X

As
a

%

of

held

held
(b)

(A+B+C2)

3’

(A+B+C2)

(b)

(I)

(II)

(111)

(IV)

(V)

(VI)

(VII)=(IV)+(V)+
(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)=

(V11)+(X)

(X11)

(XIII)

()4

(VI)

(A)

Promoter
&

0

0

0

O

0

0.00

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0

0

0

Promoter
Group

(B)

Public

554

997325

0

0

997325

100.00

997325

0

0

100.00

0

100.00

0

0

0

(C)

Non

Promoter—
Non

0

O

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Public

(C1)

Shares

underlying

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

DRs

(C2)

Shares
held
by

0

0

0

O

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Employee
Trusts

Total

554

997325

0

0

997325

100

997325

0

100

0

0

0

0
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Category
8:

Name
of

PAN

No.
of

No.
of

fully

Partly

Nos.
of

Total
nos.

Shareholding
Number
of

Voting
Rights

held
in

each
class
of

No.
of

Shares

Shareholding
.

as
a

Number
of

Number
of

Number

the

Shareholders

share

paid
up

paid-up

shares

shares
held
“/u

calculated

securities

%

assuming
full

Locked
in

shares

Shares

equity
sh:

holde

equity

equity

underlying

as

per

SCRR,

Outstanding

conversion
of

pledged
or

held
in

r

shares
held

shares

Depository

1957

convertible

convertible

otherwise

demateri

held

Receipts

As
a

%

of

securities

securities
(as
a

encumbered
ed

for!

(A+B+C2)

(including

percentage
of

Warrants)
diluted
share.

No
of

Voting
Rights

Total
as
a

capital)

No.

As
a

No.

As
a

Class

Equity

Class
Y

Total

”A:

of

Total

as
a

{a}

%

of

total

(a)

%

of

Voting

“A.

of

A+B+C2

Shares

total

rights

held
(b)

share
5

held
(b)

{I}

(H)

(111)

{IV}

(V)

(W)

(VII)=(IV)+
(WU)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)=(VI1)+{XJ
(X11)

(X111)

(XI‘

(V)+(VI)

Indian
(a)

lndh'iduaUHindu

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0

0

0.00

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

Undivided
Family

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

(0)

Central

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0

0

0.00

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

Government/StatenGovernment(s)
(1:)

Financial

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0

0

0.00

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

Institufionszanlu
(d)

Anv

Other

(Specity)

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0

I]

0.00

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

Sub

Total
{AM
I)

0

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

Foreign

|

01

o

o

n

01

(a)

Indi

idual/Non

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

Resident
Individual/ForcingIndividual

(h)

Government

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

I]

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

(c)

Institutions

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

I]

0.00

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

ll

0.00

Invmtor
(e)

Any

Other

(Specim

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0

0

0.00

I]

0.00

Sub

Total

(A13)

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

Total

Shareholding
of

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

Promoter
and

Promoter
Group
(A)=

(A)(1)+(M(1}

.



Table
111
-

Statement
ahowinu

shareholding
pattern

uflhe

Public

shareholder

Category
&

Name
of

the

PAN

'Nos.
of

No.
of

Fully

‘li'arlzbl
paid-

Nos.
of

shares
Total
nos.

Sharehol
ding

Number
of

Voting
Rights

held
in

each
class
of

No.

ofShares
Total

Number
of

Number
of

Shows

Number
of

equi

Shareholders

shareh

paid
uil

equin
up

equity

underlying
shares
held

%

calculate
d

Seoul-him

Underlying

shareholding,
Locked
in

pledged
or

shares
held
in

older

shares
held

shares
held

Depository

as

per

SCRR,

Outstanding
as
a

%

shares

otherwise

dematerialized
fl

Receipts

1957

convertible

assuming
full

encumbered

As
a

%

of

securities

conversion
of

(A+B+CZ)
\‘o
of

Voting
E30“

Total
as
a

I

I

°.

convertlble
No.

As
a

No.

As
a

Class
Y

Total

'5’.

ofTutaI

w'mn‘sl

“mm”
(as

[a]

v.

of

botal
(a)

..

..

of

total

Voting

a

percentage

Shar
es

shares

rights

“fd"“*‘d_

held
{bl

held

(Not

share

capital]

.apphcable)
(b)

11')

(10

[“11

(IV)

(‘0

(W)

(W
(""1

[DD

CK}

1X11“

(3511

(X1111

(XIV)

1+1“)

(VIEW)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual
Fund

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

113)

Venture
Capital

Funds

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

{a}

Alternate

Investment

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

Funds

(d)

Foreign
Val-lone

Capital

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

Investor

1:)

Foreign

Portfolio

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

Investors

{1}

Flame
1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

InsfitutlonSa'Banks

(3)

Insurance
W5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

(h)

Provide-11d

FundIPensioll-ls

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

Funds

(1}

Any

Other

Specify

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

Sub

Tote-l

{31(1)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

2

Central

Governmenfl'Stalc

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

Governmmb’l’residcm
of

India[5111}

Total
(31(3)

11

0

0

El

0

I]

l]

0

£1

0

I}

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

I]

Nun-Institutions

{a}

1-

[fldiVid'lfll

539

220014
'0

0

220014

22.06

220014
0

220014

22.06
0

22.06

0

0

0

0

Shareholders
holding

Nominal
Share

Capital

Up
to
2

Lac:
PCIOJA

POOPBUUIDN

19500

19500

1.96

19500

19300

1.96

1.96

0

0

0

0

PPLANABH
KAPCIOR

ECPPKQOEEM

159.00

15200

1

52

15200

15200

1.52

1.52

0

0

0

0

VIVEK
SENGH

DEFPSOSSfiM

15000

15000

1.5

15000

15000

1.5

1.5

0

0

0

0

ABHISHEK
BHARGAV

BAZPB4914N

13500

13500

1.35

[3500

13500

I35

1.35

0

0

0

0

HEMA
ARYA

BAZFA6854N

13000

13000

1.3-

13000

13000

1.3

1.3

0

0

0

0

AND]

KUMAR

EMEPK3340F

12784

12134

1.23

12184

12134

1.28

I

28

0

0

0

0

KAUSHAL
KASHYAP

BPTFK304§L

15300

0

0

15300

1.53

15300

15300

1.53

1.53

0

0

0

1-

IndiVidflfll

13

530231
0

0

530231

53.1?

530231
0

530231

53.17
D

53.1?

0

0

0

0

Shareholders
holding

Nominal
Share

Capital

Above
2

Lacs"

ARUN
GDEL.

ARUAGDOIUI

49500

0

0

49500

4.96

49300

0

49500

..-’
'

4.96

0

0

0

0

0

DEEPAK

AGGARWAL
AACPAfiZl
IE

I

85775

0

0

86775

8.?

36775

0

86175
.‘-I

{k

8.7

0

0

0

0

0

fr

0“:
I"-

(.1

~-\../
flax“:



ANKJT

AGGARWAL

AESPA31701"
I

70906

0

0

70906

7

11

70906

10

70906

7

11

0

7.11

0

0

0

l0

NIKHLESH
KUMAR

AFHPNS-i
1

SN

1

21500

CI

0

21500

2.36

21500

0

21500

2.16

0

216

0

D

D

{J

|[}

GM

PK‘KKASH

AOBPP6785N
I

40750

0

0

40750

4.09

40750

0

40730

409

0

4.09

0

0

0

0

0

DEEPAK

ADS
P059
l

6Q

1

27350

0

0

27350

2.74-

27350

0

37350

2.74

0

2.74

0

0

0

0

0

ROI-HT

SHARMA

ATP'PSEM
|

3H

1

40700

0

0

40700

4.08

4-0700

0

40700

4.03

0

4.08

0

0

0

0

0

S'ANCHIT
GDEL

BPRPGGGCBF
1

21500

0

0

21500

2.15

21500

0

21500

2.16

0

2.16

0

0

0

0

0

SIPENDRA
KU'MAR

BYSPKfiSSQG
1

35000

0

0

35000

3.5!

35000

0

35000

3.51

0

3.5]

0

0

0

0

0

DHARMENDRA

CGWD0771M
I

21500

0

0

21500

2J6

21500

0

21500

2.16

0

2,15

0

0

0

0

0

KRISHNA
KUMAR

CIFPK5083E
1

287.50

0

0

25250

2.33

28250

0

25250

2.83

0

2.83

0

0

0

0

0

ABHlNA-V

AGGARWAL
ABHAAOUI
01

I

48700

0

0

48700

4.88

48700

0

48700

4.85

0

4.88

0

0

0

0

NLMVETA
SINGH

MAMMSDOIOI
1

37800

0

E]

37300

3.79

37800

0

37800

3.79

D

3

79

D

0

I}

0

0

0

(b)

NBFCs

Registered
with

0

D

0

0

D

D

0

0

D

0

0

fl

0

O

D

D

0

RBI

(c)

We:
Trusts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

(:1)

Overseas

Dcposimria

O

0

El

0

0

0

0

0

D

{1

0

D

U

D

U

G

0

(Holding
DRs)

(Balancing

Figure)

(2]

Ally

other

(Budy

2

247030

I]

I}

207000

24.77

207080

I]

207080

24.77

0

24.77

0

0

I}

0

0

Curpurate)FAWANSUT
MEDIA

MECPZ
1

55]

!

224805

0

0

224805

22.54

224805

0

224805

22.54

0

7.2.54

0

0

0

0

0

SERVICES
PVT
LTD

TDPW
ELL

INFl'IITI-EIIZFJr
MECT'?
70]]

I

22275

O

0

22275

2.23

22275

22275

2.23

O

2.23

D

0

0

0

0

LTD

Other-Fureign
Body

0

0

CI

0

D

O

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

D

0

Corporal:Other

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sub

Total
(31(3)

554

997325

(I

0

997325

10“

997325

(I

997325

100

I]

100.00

0

0

0

0

0

Total

Public

554

95737.5

0

0

997325

100.00

997325

0

997325

100.00
0

100.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

Shareholding
(B)=

{3X11+(Bl(3)+
B

(3}

*

Have
sold
the

Shares,
but

still

these

shares
are
in

their

name
due
to

pendency
of

transfer
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A

A
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v
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_

Category
&

Name
of

the

Shareholders
PAN

No.
of

No.

Mfully
pald

Partly

paid-up
Nos
of

shares

Total
no.

sharehal
ding

Number
of

Vaduz
Rights
held
in

each
class
of

No.
of

Shares

Total

shareholding,
Number
of

Locked
in

Number
oi

Shares

Numbered
eql

Shareholder
up

equity

e-cuuitllI
shares

underlying
shares
held
9%

calculated

securities

Underlvlng
as
a

%

assumlng
full

mares

pledged
or

omerwise

shares
held

‘

shares
held

held

Depository

as

per

SCRR.

Dismantling

conversion
oi

encumbered

demateria

Retelpts

195?

Ma
“r

Voting
ngllts

Total
as
a

%

ofi'otal

canverthla
securities

convertible
No.

A!
a

No.
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